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市场仍有继续调整的需要

三条主线寻找未来强势股
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方正科技
广电电子
$;

兴 业
二纺机
汇通能源
金丰投资
上实医药
<$;

沪科

$;

金杯

$<$;

中纺
大众交通
中国铅笔
永生数据

$;

鼎立
丰华股份
第一食品
联华合纤
氯碱化工
海立股份
天宸股份
上海金陵
嘉宝集团
双钱股份
复旦复华
申达股份
上电股份
新世界
$;

棱光
龙头股份
百联股份
白猫股份
海鸟发展
大众公用
三爱富
广电信息
新黄浦
浦东金桥
中卫国脉
万业企业
申能股份

$

爱建
乐山电力

$;

望春花
同达创业
外高桥
原水股份
锦江投资
飞乐音响
爱使股份
申华控股
飞乐股份
豫园商城

$;

天桥
兆维科技
福耀玻璃
交大南洋
强生控股
陆家嘴
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哈药
天地源
西南药业
太极实业
尖峰集团
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天目
阳之光
川投能源
中华企业
交运股份
航天通信
四川金顶
金山开发
上海普天
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万鸿

$

宁新百
银泰股份
珠江实业
广船国际
金龙汽车
华盛达
$

上石化
上海三毛
青岛海尔

<$;

东碳
亚通股份
东百集团
大商股份

$;

大江
多伦股份
欧亚集团
$$;

轻骑

<$;

得亨
工大高新
沱牌曲酒
中大股份
<$;

长信
彩虹股份
海博股份
常林股份

$;

雄震
南宁百货
南京医药

<$;

金瑞

$;

松辽

<$;

耀华
天津港
东软股份
大连热电
祁连山

$$;

百花
<$;

沧化
西单商场
宁波富达
云维股份
华电能源
鲁北化工

$$;

新太
重庆百货
中国高科
湖南海利
上海新梅

$

前锋

<$;

锦股
苏州高新
中粮屯河
兰州民百
辽宁成大
山西焦化
巴士股份
一汽四环

$$;

幸福
华银电力
江苏索普
大显股份
上实发展
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$$;

天海
东方银星
锦江股份
厦门国贸
浪潮软件

<$;

源发

$;

红阳
$;
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代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
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长园新材
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江南高纤
中铁二局
山东药玻
交大昂立
豫光金铅
华阳科技
栖霞建设
天士力
中国软件
海通集团
北海国发
狮头股份
新赛股份
莫高股份
新疆城建
中油化建
山东黄金
深高速
厦门钨业
天威保变
科大创新
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方兴
太行水泥
九龙山
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北生
康缘药业
大西洋
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洪城股份
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用友软件
广东榕泰
泰豪科技
上海航空
龙溪股份
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光明乳业
北大荒

<$;

花炮
青岛啤酒

"-21

.92#0

./210

/12/9

.32/

.92-

"521

./203

.5

5.2-/

..29-

""2/

""29

.-2-

321-

..2.0

321

.329

.12".

.121

.9259

"#12..

."25/

"12"-

9-29

::

.523-

.#2-3

.9231

::

5/233

"/2-

"#230

.9209

..2.3

..21

""25.

::

.#2#9

1291

..235

."2"0

5520

32.

"92-"

..

::

..2-0

.9

.0209

..2"

./215

"#21

9"2-

95219

.-2/

15

5/21

.32.

9-2.-

./21

.02-5

.921

"5

.52-1

.32"9

::

-#20

.5

".

.-2""

5-2.

"-215

.92-/

.92.-

/3233

.321

.02#9

"/29-

.92#"

.52-

5"2/-

."2.

"52.5

""21-

.32"9

323

..295

.#2.5

.3211

.12-

.-2/-

.929

".#2--

."2/0

"-2."

9-2-

::

.5233

..2-9

.020

::

5/233

"92"

".2"

.02.

..259

..2-1

""2-5

::

.#25

1201

."2.-

."2/.

592/9

32/

"92-1

..2"9

::

..233

.92-

.0239

..2/

.9

".25

9/233

9/2".

.-2/3

19

59200

.321

9-2.-

.92#.

.12"9

.025"

"52-3

./2//

.320"

::

-/

.5291

".2-1

.-2/9

5-203

"121"

.9

./25"

/023-

.-29.

.925-

"52//

./20

."2-/

5#2--

..2"3

".23-

".29

.-20

3255

.#20

3201

.-259

.02-9

.120/

./23.

.33

."2."

"1

902#.

::

.52"

.#200

.92--

::

552-

"/2.

"#

.92/9

..2#0

..295

".2-9

::

.#

12/-

..21

..23"

5520

32#5

"/2/-

.#2-.

::

..253

./20"

.02"

.#2-5

./2/1

"#25

9"2-

9"200

.12-

1"

5/250

.3

9029"

./25

.021

.92"-

""259

.529.

.-2/9

::

1-29

."2-

"#2.9

.12-

512/-

"-2#.

.9203

.92.

/3299

.32""

.9293

"/2"

.9

.5203

5"2"-

..2-

"52..

""253

.32./

3290

..2.5

.#2#-

.-230

.120/

.-2.0

.925.

"#/20"

."250

"-2..

912#0

::

.52/

..20.

.02"/

::

5/2"9

"/2-9

"#21/

.92-9

..2""

..211

""20/

::

.#2.9

1200

..239

."2""

5/203

3259

"/23-

..2.3

::

..23"

.9219

.02-0

.#2-5

./2-3

".2"/

9/29-

9/2.0

.12-/

152/3

592/

.3

9129-

./2-5

.12"5

.02.-

"52-/

./2"

.-291

::

-5233

.52.3

".2#0

.-25/

5-253

:"2//

/253

"235

92/1

:#211

:"2#1

"2#1

#29/

/29-

#2-.

"29"

52.1

#2#3

"2/.

:"259

:#2-3

525-

:#2/"

"2-0

"21.

#23"

:#2-5

#2"/

"21-

:"2..

::

#20

92#1

.29

::

:#239

#2"/

:#23.

.235

#23

#2#3

.2".

::

.2.

#23"

#201

:#2"/

52.9

525.

:.20.

"2.

::

#29.

/2-0

.29.

:9

.2#3

"2/0

52"

#2-

:52.9

#2.9

.2/

:"2#0

:.2"1

:#2#1

"2//

.2-3

/2/"

.29

:52"5

::

5203

.2/0

:.25.

#2.0

#210

.5/"/

3/9#3

"951#

.#-/"

5.#3/

5##/#

0#931

"0999

5-3-.

/"503

/3-10

01-1-

"3#"5

.#305

9--"-

.#/-5/

0/9#0

.#-53#

5#/0"

"0519

"3"53

3"#.

59/9"

.-.##

//93/

#

31"-

.13-03

"."01

#

3-19

./###

./.0.

.#.9-

.1313

..051

.5"1.

#

.593"

1#3"1

.0"-/

."../9

/0""

/#5""

"9-5/

5".9/

#

55.91

99/1.

"3#5.

//90.

50#-"

915./

0-/.

"#/05

1051"

..351

""503

.3#9.

.#"1/

0191#

9##5-

.##-0/

".15"

"5#1#

05/-1

#

/#391

11/.9

"/3"15

00#0

"."#1

ÜTÎço&Å;:SV§Ò8�tÖE

§jINµ�E±²J:ÙÚ,}S¶ôÔE

íñ§Òõö]½Vª«:SV0tt¥E

àÿjEíÁ�4Ï��H¥:�÷ÙÚE

ÆÇFiª«:íñ§Ò8'(�tÖE

SV�HzðN;:íñÁ�N;'(H¥E

ST¦Úøù/0:§Á�4Ï�H¥E

íñ§Á�Îÿ¨j©ª«�}:0tE

úûëuNt�ü:ý�,}S¶�®�E

��ÑyhÌ:íñ§Á�4Ï�ÐÑE

JTÎço&Å;:íñÒ'(_�BCE

½VÀðB¯�ª«:$ÿjEH¥?¼E

íñ�½VÉJ§?þÿ:SV0ttÖE

_èÐÑ�;:íñ§Ò8'(�tÖE

ÜT�5ÀðB¯�Ð¾:SV!¥0tE

ST»WÅ�:íñ§Ò"ÿ'(�ÑÒE

ÜTÎço&Å�:ST§Á��BCE

SV§Á��Å���}:¡ÞoK�N;E

SV§Á�Îÿ¨j_��}:0ttÖE

�¢�K�7;:h~�Þ���:_ E

SVÆÇ�oëÑ:íñ§Ò8�tÖE

íñ§Á�Îÿ¨j©ª«�}:_ E

�TUVÀðB¯�ª«:jLH¥?¼E

§Á�¨½V©ª«�}:SV0ttÖE

SV§Ò8½<�tÖ:JV§?RºE

��

ÆÇ��'ª«:$ÿf�H¥UÀ?¼E

9,��:ST?t¶Ñ�áe�:$?E

íñ§Ò8¿¥�tÖ:SVRº?¼E

��

SV§Á��Å���}:h~�Þo��E

$ÿ�o§®�¿,}S¶:ÙÚ,}ôÔE

SV§Ò8'(�tÖ:��H¥?¼E

ÜTàÿ�oíSVÁ�_èÐÑ:_ E

½V?tÀðB¯�4Ïª«:SV0tE

ÆÇ$ÿ�oëÑ:SV§Á�¨jÐÑE

UV?¨jk8#$:íñÁ��ÐÑE

��

$ÿ�oíÁ�4Ï_è%&:SV0tE

ÜT�5ÀðB¯�Ð¾:SV!¥0tE

�oÆÇ,}S¶:íñ$ÿ�EH¥?¼E

SV§Ò'(�tÖ:J�V§?RºE

SV§Á�Îÿ¨j_��}:0ttÖE

(,KUV¯�4Ïª«:$ÿjEH¥?¼E

àÿ�EíÁ�_è%&:§Á�jEÐÑE

SVÒ"ÿ'(�ÑÒ:h¥Å���E

½V?tÀðB¯�ª«:jLH¥?¼E

ÆÇ��'bª«:íñÙÚ§h'/0E

�E±²³$´µ:íñ§?tÎÿ�EE

íñ§?t"ÿ¿¥�ÑÒ:��÷ÊËE

��'§Á�h¬ÏÅ:SV�tÖE

SV§Á�Îÿ¨j©ª«�}:0tE

SV§'(4ÏjEÐÑ:h¥Å���E

àÿ�í?4Ï��BC:ÙÚ,}S¶E

SV§¢(4Ï��ëÑ:ØÈ§�ÙÚE

Îÿ�E§®�¿,}S¶:SV0ttÖE

SV§Ò8'(�tÖ:J�V�ÙÚE

$ÿ�EëÑ?ÃÃ¦:íñ'(�tÖE

STÎço&Å;:íñÒÁ�_èÐÑE

�EëÑ?ÃÃ¦:íñÁ�4Ï�ÐÑE

½V?tÀðB¯�ª«:°Ú�tÖE

ST,}Aº9;:íñ§?tÎÿ�EE

SV§Ò"ÿ¦Úøù:��RºNt?¼E

�E±²³$´µ:íñ§?tÎÿ�EE

ÙÚNtÍA:íñ§?t\$'(��E

,}S¶�ü:?tÜ4º¨�ÝGH¥E

¦ÚNt/0:ÊËH¥UÀ?¼:_ E

)*9,:ST�§?'(:~�0tE

ÙÚQ¦:ST�§?¨j©Cª«�}E

�E±²³$´µ:,}S¶j?t��E

ST�ÐÑ9;:�Ò¨j©Cª«E

JT�Nt¸z:íñ?t¹º@AE

简评 简评 简评


